—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position
Sergeant
Police Chief
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Administrative Secretary
Officer
Officer
Dispatch
Dispatch
Officer
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch

Other Positions Held City
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed
Weed

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$84,710
$83,358
$69,678
$63,111
$58,521
$50,298
$44,345
$41,962
$36,898
$34,583
$34,276
$31,446
$27,786
$14,309

$8,302



