	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sergeant		Weed	Police	\$84,710
2.	Police Chief		Weed	Police	\$83,358
3.	Officer		Weed	Police	\$69,678
4.	Officer		Weed	Police	\$63,111
5.	Officer		Weed	Police	\$58,521
6.	Officer		Weed	Police	\$50,298
7.	Administrative Secretary		Weed	Police	\$44,345
8.	Officer		Weed	Police	\$41,962
9.	Officer		Weed	Police	\$36,898
10.	Dispatch		Weed	Police	\$34,583
11.	Dispatch		Weed	Police	\$34,276
12.	Officer		Weed	Police	\$31,446
13.	Dispatch		Weed	Police	\$27,786
14.	Dispatch		Weed	Police	\$14,309
15.	Dispatch		Weed	Police	\$8,302